littelfuse.com © 2019 Littelfuse POWR-GARD® Products
POWR-GARD® Blocks and Holders Datasheet
Rev: 1-A- 021319
1 of 1
LPSM QUICK CONNECT POWR-SAFE FUSE HOLDERS
6.20 (.244)
9.90 (.390)
6.77 (.267)

  50kA DC
 *with appropriate fusing
Ordering Information
POLES CATALOG NUMBER ORDERING NUMBER
1 LPSM001QCID LPSM0001ZQCID
2 LPSM002QCID LPSM0002ZQCID
3 LPSM003QCID LPSM0003ZQCID
4 LPSM004QCID LPSM0004ZQCID
Multi-pole Assembly Kit Ordering No. CYHP0001Z-KIT
 (Kit contains 20 connector pincers & 10 handle pins.)
Recommended Fuses
Midget-Style (10x38mm)